



**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
1806-351,
PCN I0K0
STANLEY CO.**

Prepared on: 06/08/2007

SPOT MILL AND CONTRACTOR FURNISH AND PLACED ASPHALT

Bid Opening Date: 05/18/07 - 2:00 PM

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>MORRIS, INC.</i>		<i>KNISH CORP</i>	
				<i>PIERRE, SD</i>		<i>FARIBAULT, MN</i>	
<u>BID ITEM</u>				<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>
<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	14,018.69	14,018.69	31,500.00	31,500.00
120E0100	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	25	CuYd	15.22	380.50	100.00	2,500.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	2,050.00	Ton	80.98	166,009.00	90.00	184,500.00
332E0010	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	28134	SqYd	1.66	46,702.44	1.10	30,947.40
633E1300	Pavement Marking Paint, White	65	Gal	31.12	2,022.80	27.00	1,755.00
633E1305	Pavement Marking Paint, Yellow	23	Gal	37.35	859.05	32.00	736.00
634E0010	Flagging	100	Hour	20.52	2,052.00	20.52	2,052.00
634E0020	Pilot Car	50	Hour	30.20	1,510.00	30.20	1,510.00
634E0100	Traffic Control	927	Unit	2.49	2,308.23	2.25	2,085.75
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	5,113.38	5,113.38	2,000.00	2,000.00
634E0630	Temporary Pavement Marking	3.585	Mile	995.87	3,570.19	850.00	3,047.25
			TOTAL		244,546.28		262,633.40